Jumping Committee Member

Civility O Ms X Mr O Dr
First Name/FAMILY NAME Michel / SORG

Year of Birth 1985

Nationality Swiss

Languages spoken

French, Germand, English

Endorsed by (NF)

Swiss NF

Experience

2007-
2013

g 2013-

R 2023

o &

- 2019-

Sl 2020

|

a 2020-
2023
2023-

Journalist in Switzerland (TVRL, Radio Cité, Teleclub)

Vice Director CHI Geneva (until April)

Sports Manager Jumping Department at Swiss Equestrian Federation (honorary
function)

Chef d'Equipe Jumping Elite Switzerland (until end of season)

CEO - Secretary General Swiss Equestrian Federation (starting gradually in May)

Experience

1993-
2005

2003-
2020

2018-
2020

2013-
2023

2016-
2022

2019-
now

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Rider in Switzerland

Speaker international and national show jumping events
TV commentator for equestrian sports

Vice Director CHI Geneva

Board Member Swiss Team Trophy (organization for the promotion of Jumping)

Swiss Equestrian Federation (Jumping department, Chef d'Equipe, CEO - Secretary
General)

Degree / Certification

2015

2019

2023

Education /
Certification

Diploma Maturité, Auguste Piccard Lausanne

Diploma Journalism & Communication, CFJM Lausanne

Olympic Coach Programm Swiss Olympic

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
X I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the

position constraints.





