

Professional Career	Year	Experience
	2007- 2013	Journalist in Switzerland (TVRL, Radio Cité, Teleclub)
	2013- 2023	Vice Director CHI Geneva (until April)
	2019- 2020	Sports Manager Jumping Department at Swiss Equestrian Federation (honorary function)
	2020- 2023	Chef d'Equipe Jumping Elite Switzerland (until end of season)
	2023-	CEO - Secretary General Swiss Equestrian Federation (starting gradually in May)

	Year	Experience
Equestrian and other sport Experience	1993- 2005	Rider in Switzerland
	2003- 2020	Speaker international and national show jumping events
	2018- 2020	TV commentator for equestrian sports
	2013- 2023	Vice Director CHI Geneva
	2016- 2022	Board Member Swiss Team Trophy (organization for the promotion of Jumping)
	2019- now	Swiss Equestrian Federation (Jumping department, Chef d'Equipe, CEO - Secretary General)

Education / Certification	Year	Degree / Certification
	2015	Diploma Maturité, Auguste Piccard Lausanne
	2019	Diploma Journalism & Communication, CFJM Lausanne
	2023	Olympic Coach Programm Swiss Olympic

I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;

I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.